SLIC MOTHERBOARD TEST LOG


Motherboard #   


Date




Before Boot
After Boot

Current Drawn
3.4
4.2

#DSP ‘s
5
5

Test Checklist:

1).


TEST COMPONENT


COMMENTS


VME FPGA


ok


LIGHTS


ok


OUTPUT FPGA


ok


INPUT FPGA


ok


OUTPUT FIFO


ok


INPUT FIFO


ok


LINK FPGA


ok

2). DSP TEST

DSP

DB #
DSP

SLOT #
COMMENTS

114
0
Ok



113
1
Ok



112
2
Ok



111
3
Ok



118
4
Ok



1) SLICTEST 5: VME ( INPUT’S ( DSP ( DSP ( VME  I/O TEST

SRC DSP
DEST DSP
EVT1
EVT2
WDS/EVT
Comments

0
2
F =1
F =0
100
Ok



1
4
F=0
F=1
200
Ok



3
4
F=0
F=1
200
Ok



2) LOOP TEST: VME ( INP 0  ( DSP SRC ( DSP DEST ( OUT ( INP n ( REP DSP ( VME

INP n =
SRC
DST
REP
EVTS
WDS/EVT
Comments

2
0
2
4
2000
2
Ok 

4
0
2
4
10
200
Ok 

6
0
2
4
2000
2
Ok

8
0
2
4
10
200
Ok

10
0
2
4
2000
2
Ok

12
0
2
4
10
200
Ok

14
0
2
4
2000
2
Ok

1
1
3
4
10
200


3
1
3
4
2000
2


5
1
3
4
10
200


7
1
3
4
2000
2


9
1
3
4
10
200


11
1
3
4
2000
2


13
1
3
4
10
200


15
1
3
4
2000
2


3) CIRCULATION TEST

DSP
NLOOPS
NWDS
TIME
COMMENTS

0
2.5*10**5
200
121s
Ok

1
2.5*10**5
200
122s
Ok

2
2.5*10**5
200
119s
Ok

3
2.5*10**5
200
116s
Ok

4
2.5*10**5
200
117s
Ok

4) BIST 

INP

N=
Comments

0
Ok

2
Ok

4
Ok

6
Ok

8
Ok

10
Ok

12
Ok

14
Ok

Note:  Intermittently have problems with booting and/or tests…usually fixed by moving SLIC to a different     slot.
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